
$6,000
$1,500
$1,000

$750
$500

$2,000
$750
$500
$250
$250
$250
$300
$100
$300
$100

$200

$100

Business Name:

Vendor Name:

Address:

City: State Zip

Day Phone:

Email:

Brief Description of Items Sold:

FOOD VENDOR  (2 Spaces)

DRUM SPONSOR
DANCE SPONSOR

Other Monetary Support

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SPONSORSHIP

VENDOR/TABLE SPACE 
Have Table Need A Table

Arts & Craft Vendors
Have Table Need A Table ***

Schedule:  Set up between 10:00 a.m. – 12 Noon (event 12-7 p.m.). Entry to Square on 6th Avenue

                    Break down from 7 p.m. – 9 p.m.

*** Limited number of tables that the Board 

supplies (15 tables) done on first come bases

LOGO RECOGNITION

Mail, E-mail to Candice Jimenez at cjimenez@npaihb.org or fax 

503.416.3269

HALF (1/2) PAGE ADS 

Northwest Portland Area Indian Health Board

2121 SW Broadway, Suite 300

Portland OR  97201

503/228-4185
VENDOR APPLICATION

Annual Indian Day Pow Wow

September 22, 2017

Pioneer Square Courtyard

Portland OR

ARENA SPONSOR 
PLATINUM SPONSOR
GOLD SPONSOR
SILVER LEVEL SPONSOR
BRONZE SPONSOR 
PROGRAM PRINTING 
FULL PAGE ADS 

QUARTER (1/4) PAGE ADS 
TINY-TOT SPONSORSHIP 
BOTTLED WATER 


