

Northwest Portland Area Indian Health Board

2121 SW Broadway, Suite 300 Portland OR 97201 503/228-4185



VENDOR APPLICATION

Annual Indian Day Pow Wow September 22, 2017 Pioneer Square Courtyard Portland OR

ARENA SPONSOR	\$6,000				
PLATINUM SPONSOR	\$1,500				
GOLD SPONSOR	\$1,000				
SILVER LEVEL SPONSOR	\$750				
BRONZE SPONSOR	\$500				
PROGRAM PRINTING	\$2,000				
FULL PAGE ADS	\$750				
HALF (1/2) PAGE ADS	\$500				
QUARTER (1/4) PAGE ADS	\$250				
TINY-TOT SPONSORSHIP	\$250				
BOTTLED WATER	\$250				
DRUM SPONSOR	\$300				
DANCE SPONSOR	\$100				
FOOD VENDOR (2 Spaces)	\$300				
LOGO RECOGNITION	\$100				
Other Monetary Support					
*** 1::					

*** Limited number of tables that the Board

supplies (15 tables) done on first come bases

VENDOR/TABLE SPACE	\$200	
Have Table	Need A Table	

Arts & Craft Vendors			\$100	
		Have Table	Need A Table ***	

<u>Schedule:</u> Set up between 10:00 a.m. – 12 Noon (event 12-7 p.m.). Entry to Square on 6th Avenue

Break down from 7 p.m. – 9 p.m.

PLEASE REMIT THIS PORTION WITH YOUR SPONSORSHIP

Mail, E-mail to Candice Jimenez at cjimenez@npaihb.org or fax 503.416.3269

Business Name:				
Vendor Name:				
Address:				
City:		State	Zip	
Day Phone:				
Email:				
Brief Description	of Items Sold:			
•				
'				